BULLETIN 11848

33 PAGE PRINTER SET
(ASR, KSR AND RO)

PARTS

TELETYPFE’

rIUI‘ CORPORATION

5555 TOUHY AVENUE. SKOKIE, ILLINOIS

SEE INDI/IDUAL SECTIONS FOR COPYRIGHT NOTICES. Printed in U. S. A.






SECTION

574-121-800TC

574-122-8007C

574-123-800TC

574-124-800TC

574-125-800TC

574-126-800TC

TABLE OF CONTENTS

TITLE

33 Keyboard (UK)
33 Typing Unit (UP)

33 Call Control Unit (UCC)

33 Reader (UX)

33 Tape Punch (UPE)

33 Cover and Table

ISSUE

*5

*7

*6

*4

*4

*5

DATE
December 1970
February 1971
December 1970
December 1970
December 1970

December 1970

*|ndicates revised sections

Bulletin 11848
February 1971

Change 13






TELETYPE CORPORATION SECTION 574-121-800TC
Skokie, Illinois, U.S.A. Issue 5, December 1970

33 KEYBOARD (UK)

PARTS

FIGURE CONTENTS PAGE

Keyboard Basket and Contact Block

185801 Modification Kit to Provide Locking for Keyboard

186752 Modification Kit to Provide Locking for Keyboard

Keyboard Covers

Keytops

Keylevers

Codebar Mechanism

Codebar Mechanism for Units Equipped with Even Parity

Codebar Mechanism for Numerical Keyboard

Reset Mechanism for Self-Contained and Solenoid

Reset Keyboards 10

11 Reset Mechanism for Even Parity Keyboard 1"

12 Cover for Self-Contained and So.enoid Reset Keyboards 12
Numerical Index 13

aWON—
VOO NOOMEhWWN

-
O VOO O

#*Denotes a painted part.
HF-Light Olive Gray Smooth Vinyl.

© 1965 by Teletype Corporation
All rights reserved
Printed in U.S.A. Page 1



