## **BULLETIN 1184B**

33 PAGE PRINTER SET

(ASR, KSR AND RO)

PARTS



## TABLE OF CONTENTS

SECTION	TITLE	ISSUE	DATE
574-121-800TC	33 Keyboard (UK)	*5	December 1970
574-122-800TC	33 Typing Unit (UP)	*7	February 1971
574-123-800TC	33 Call Control Unit (UCC)	*6	December 1970
574-124-800TC	33 Reader (UX)	*4	December 1970
574-125-800TC	33 Tape Punch (UPE)	*4	December 1970
574-126-800TC	33 Cover and Table	*5	December 1970

\*Indicates revised sections

		·
*		

## 33 KEYBOARD (UK)

## PARTS

FIGURE	CONTENTS	PAGE
1	Keyboard Basket and Contact Block	2
2	185801 Modification Kit to Provide Locking for Keyboan	d 3
3	186752 Modification Kit to Provide Locking for Keyboan	d 3
4	Keyboard Covers	4
5	Keytops	5
6	Keylevers	6
7	Codebar Mechanism	7
8	Codebar Mechanism for Units Equipped with Even Parity	8
9	Codebar Mechanism for Numerical Keyboard	9
10	Reset Mechanism for Self-Contained and Solenoid	
10	Reset Keyboards	10
11	Reset Mechanism for Even Parity Keyboard	11
12	Cover for Self-Contained and Solenoid Reset Keyboards	12
12	Numerical Index	13

\*\*Denotes a painted part.

HF-Light Olive Gray Smooth Vinyl.